
CALCULATE COSTS

Australia

British Pounds

Client Native Currency

Country of Employment

Base Salary (per month)

British PoundMonthly Employer Costs Australian Dollar

Local Employer’s Costs (Estimate)

Monthly Free - TSW

One Time Set-Up Fee

FX Fee

Total Monthly Cost

Total Annual Cost

6,666.67

1,123.33

752.89

1,585.50

0.00

8,542.89

104,100.18

3,763.27

634.11

425.00

895.00

105.85

4,928.23

60,033.80

80,000

Gross annual salary in local currency

Important Notes:  Please note - the above costs are an estimate, and the actual 
amount may differ based on a number of variables.
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Expand faster and stay compliant in  one of over 150 countries without a legal entity. 
Get started in days not weeks.

GET STARTED TODAy

Ready to speak to our global expansion experts?


