

GLOBAL EOR ✓

GLOBAL PEO ✓

GLOBAL PAYROLL ~

LOCAL PAYROLL >

RESOURCES ~

ABOUTUS ~

CONTACT US



Country of Employment				
Australia	~			
Client Native Currency	Gross annual salary in local currency			
British Pounds	80,000			
CALCULATE COSTS				

Monthly Employer Costs	British Pound	Australian Dollar
Base Salary (per month)	3,763.27	6,666.67
Local Employer's Costs (Estimate)	634.11	1,123.33
Monthly Free - TSW	425.00	752.89
One Time Set-Up Fee	895.00	1,585.50
FX Fee	105.85	0.00
Total Monthly Cost	4,928.23	8,542.89
Total Annual Cost	60,033.80	104,100.18

Important Notes: Please note - the above costs are an estimate, and the actual amount may differ based on a number of variables.

Ready to speak to our global expansion experts?

Expand faster and stay compliant in one of over 150 countries without a legal entity. Get started in days not weeks.

GET STARTED TODAY

All countries

Europe	North America	South America	Asia	Africa	Oceania
Albania	Cyprus	FYROM (Macedonia)	Liechtenstein	Norway	Slovenia
Austria	Czech Republic	Greece	Lithuania	Poland	Spain
Belarus	Denmark	Hungary	Luxembourg	Portugal	Sweden
Belgium	Germany	Iceland	Malta	Romania	Switzerland
Bosnia & Herzegovina	Estonia	Ireland	Moldova	Russia	Ukraine
Bulgaria	Finland	Italy	Montenegro	Serbia	United Kingdom
Croatia	France	Latvia	Netherlands	Slovakia	



TopSource Worldwide

LABS House, 15-19 Bloomsbury Way London, WC1A 2TH, United Kingdom

3rd Floor, Gamma 1, Gigaspace, Viman Nagar, Pune, Naharashtra 411014, India

Solutions & Services

Global EOR

- > EOR HR
- > Legal & compliance
- > Consultancy services > EOR Country Coverage
- **Global PEO** Global Payroll
- > Payroll Country Coverage
- Local Payroll > UK Payroll
- > India Payroll

Resources

News & Blog Guides Whitepapers **FAQs**

GET IN TOUCH

About us

Our Team Our Story Join TopSource Worldwide

Careers



Contact us

sales@topsourceworldwide.com

EOR:

+44 (0) 203 137 0217

+44 (0) 203 691 5284

India Payroll:

1 800 2100 323